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XXV T. OPEN DE N. C. DE PONFERRADA MEMORIAL LOLO PO
PONFERRADA, 21/12/2024
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Prueba 15
21/12/2024 - 11:10

Masc., 100m Braza

13 - 98 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3
3 SANTOS PEREZ, Rafael
4 RIVAS RODRIGUEZ, Hector
5 BARRERO MARTINEZ, Adrian

Serie 2de 3

2 ALONSO CID, Iker

GONZALEZ VIDAL, Marcos
GALLARDO PEREZ, Diego
RODRIGUEZ PARDO, Pablo Miguel
BLANCO FERNANDEZ, Alvaro
ALONSO SANCHEZ, Miguel

~No obhw

Serie 3 de 3

1 AUTRAN PEREZ, Mateo
ARROYO TURIEL, Mario
CASADO RODRIGUEZ, Fernando
ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Raul

MANIAS SANTIAGO, Mateo
CAMPOS IBANEZ, Alejandro
LOPEZ GARCIA, Alvaro

ENCINA ALVAREZ, Javier
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C.N. Leon
C.N. Leon
Club Benavente Natacion

C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
S.D. La Venatoria

S.D. La Venatoria

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
Club Benavente Natacion

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
Club Benavente Natacion
Club Benavente Natacion
C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
S.D. La Venatoria

M.Acreditada

2:05.48
1:50.27
1:51.80

1:49.08
1:36.59
1:34.54
1:38.26
1:44.30
1:49.27

1:28.65
1:21.94
1:20.00
1:15.27
1:17.49
1:19.35
1:24.38
1:34.29

Long

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m

M.Convertida

2:05.67
1:50.46
1:51.99

1:49.27
1:36.78
1:34.73
1:35.86
1:44.49
1:49.46

1:26.25
1:21.94
1:17.60
1:12.87
1:17.49
1:19.54
1:24.57
1:31.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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